VICTOR ATIYEH
GCOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAFPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 27310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
October 1986

Saturday, September 27, through Saturday, October 11
Trip to Japan

Sunday, October 12

Monday, October 13
No Open House

Tuesday, October 14
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, October 15
No Open House

7:30 p.m. DINNER/REMARKS: Health, Fitness and Sports; Shenanigan's,
Portland

Thursday, October 16

12:30 p.m. Open House

2 p.m. REMARKS: Senior Services Division Staff Meeting; Public Service

Building, Salem

Friday, October 17 \

No Open House

Noon LUNCH: Boy Scouts of America, President's Committee; Portland

7:15 p.m. DINNER/PRESENT AWARDS: Oregon Peace Officers, Top 20
Awards; Monarch Inn, Clackamas

Saturday, October 18

Sunday, October 19
Evening DINNER/REMARKS: Chefs de Cuisine; Jantzen Beach Red Lion,
Portland

Monday, October 20

No Open House
10 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Governor's Tourism Conference; Seaside Convention
Center




Tuesday, October 21
No Open House

10:30 a.m. PRESENT READING CERTIFICATES: Maplewood Elementary School,
7452 S.W. 52nd, Portland
Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Victims' Rights; Tigard Chamber of Commerce

Wednesday, October 22
No Open House

Noon LUNCH/VISIT: Tucker Maxon Oral School; 2860 S.E. Holgate,
Portland
7:30 p.m. DINNER/PRESENT AWARDS: Corporate Excellence Awards; Benson

Hotel, Portland

Thursday, October 23

9:25 a.m. SPEECH: Timber Symposium; Chiles Center, University of Portland,
Portland

12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, October 24

12:30 p.m. Open House

4 p.m. PRESENT PRODUCTIVITY AWARD: Commission for Blind; Portland
State Office Building, Portland

7:30 p.m. DINNER/PRESENT AWARDS: State Job Training Coordinating

Council; Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland

Saturday, October 25
7 p.m. DINNER/AUCTION: OMSI; Hilton Hotel, Portland

Sunday, October 26
3 p.m. ATTEND: Alpha Chi Omega Reception; Portland

Monday, October 27
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, October 28
No Open House

Wednesday, October 29
No Open House

Trip to Hood River/The Dalles

Thursday, October 30

12:30 p.m. Open House
7:30 p.m. RECEIVE: Statue of Liberty Presentation; French-American School,
Portland

Friday, October 31

No Open House
Noon LUNCH/REMARKS: Oregon State University, College of Pharmacy
Seminar; Lloyd Center Red Lion, Portland
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